Estimated

Annual
ITEM# Quantities

200688 30
200689 6,000
200690 300

200691 25
200692 1
200693 4

Description

3/4"x5/8" Meter Adapters
1"x5/8" Meter Adapters
1"x5/8"x3/4" Meter Adapters
1"x3/4" Meter Adapters
1-1/2"x1" Meter Adapters
2"x1" Meter Adapters

GRAND TOTAL

*Lowest Responsible, and Responsive bidder
These are estimated quantities to replenish stock for warehouse.

NO BID WALTER WOOD

INUMBER OF BIDS: 3 MINORITY VENDOR BID AWARD: YES OR NO NEW VENDOR: YES OR NO ¥ I

*

PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

AGENDA ITEM

REQUEST BOARD APPROVAL TO AWARD BID

METER ADAPTERS (ANNUAL)
BID DATE: NOVEMBER 30, 2022

Consolidated Pipe & Supply

Birmingham, AL
Mfg. AY McDonald

Unit Price Total Price
$ 1889 $ 566.70
18.80 112,800.00
23.00 6,900.00
20.08 502.00
168.00 168.00
153.00 612.00
*$__121,548.70

Southern Pipe
Birmingham, AL
Mfg. Ford

Unit Price

16.61 $
20.79
25.32
19.41
147.23
150.71

Total Price

498.30
124,740.00
7,596.00
485.25
147.23
602.84

134,069.62

Ferquson Waterworks

Evaluated By:

Evaluation of Bids Received on Meter Adapters (Annual) (BID22-05-18)
Bid Date: November 30, 2022

Page One of One

Birmingham, AL

Mfg: Ford

Unit Price Total Price
16.61 $ 498.30
20.79 124,740.00
25.33 7,599.00
19.42 485.50
147.23 147.23
150.71 602.84
$ 134,072.87
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